IM  Gwendoline Ginoux

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft0inch Brown American
Location: Weight: Waist: 25
London 48kg Bust: 34
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 36

3

Hair Color:

Brunette
Talents

COMMERCIAL MODELS, NEW FACES,
PROFESSIONAL ACTORS, EXTRAS

Additional Talents:
DANCE- Modern Jazz (1 Year), Pole (4 Years), Kizomba, Salsa
MARTIAL ARTS - Kung Fu (3 Years)
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SKIING
SURFING
EURASIAN

Credits:

Years of Production
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2013
2012
2011

Trainings:

Acting For Film

Gwendoline Ginoux Profile

Production Name

POPS Ice-Cream

Madame Claude

Azar

Natasha Hair Salon

Faites des Gosses

Cadres Noirs

A Gift From Bob

Fear

Shotgun

Valentine's Day

Le Peintre

Blind Date

Game Of Death

Spy

The Carrot (Crazy Stupid Love)
Final Club (The Social Network)
The Marriage Lists

Signing Up (Winter's Bone)
Expunged (The Accused)
Poseidon Greek Restaurant
The Parakit - When | Hold You
CapiFrance

Laskar Pelangi 2 - Endensor
Singuila ft. Krys - Lache la go

Salut les Terriens

Role

Olivia - Lead Role
Supporting Role
Lead Role

Lead Role
Supporting Role
Supporting Role
Waitress - Featured
Claire - Lead Role
Supporting Role
Lead

Supporting Role
Lead

Lead

Supporting Role
Lead Role

Lead Role

Lead Role

Lead Role

Lead Role
Supporting Role
Supporting Role
Supporting Role
Supporting Role
Supporting Role
Supporting Role

New York Film Academy

All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/gwendolineginoux
https://fusionmng.com

Voice Over Training
Singing

Acting in Front of the Camera Masterclass

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY
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La Cabin Rouge
EMDAE School For Music

La Cie des Nouveaux Mondes
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