

Gwendoline Ginoux



Credits: 25 Trainings: 4 Videos:

Age: 31-40 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft0inch Brown American

Location: Weight: Waist: 25 London 48kg Bust: 34 Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 36

3

Hair Color: Brunette

Talents
COMMERCIAL MODELS, NEW FACES,
PROFESSIONAL ACTORS, EXTRAS



















Additional Talents:

DANCE- Modern Jazz (1 Year), Pole (4 Years), Kizomba, Salsa

MARTIAL ARTS - Kung Fu (3 Years)

Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2020	POPS Ice-Cream	Olivia - Lead Role
2019	Madame Claude	Supporting Role
2019	Azar	Lead Role
2019	Natasha Hair Salon	Lead Role
2019	Faites des Gosses	Supporting Role
2019	Cadres Noirs	Supporting Role
2019	A Gift From Bob	Waitress - Featured
2019	Fear	Claire - Lead Role
2018	Shotgun	Supporting Role
2018	Valentine's Day	Lead
2017	Le Peintre	Supporting Role
2017	Blind Date	Lead
2017	Game Of Death	Lead
2017	Spy	Supporting Role
2017	The Carrot (Crazy Stupid Love)	Lead Role
2017	Final Club (The Social Network)	Lead Role
2017	The Marriage Lists	Lead Role
2017	Signing Up (Winter's Bone)	Lead Role
2017	Expunged (The Accused)	Lead Role
2017	Poseidon Greek Restaurant	Supporting Role
2017	The Parakit - When I Hold You	Supporting Role
2016	CapiFrance	Supporting Role
2013	Laskar Pelangi 2 - Endensor	Supporting Role
2012	Singuila ft. Krys - Lache la go	Supporting Role
2011	Salut les Terriens	Supporting Role

Trainings:

Voice Over Training	La Cabin Rouge
Singing	EMDAE School For Music
Acting in Front of the Camera Masterclass	La Cie des Nouveaux Mondes

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

